

## MEETING SCHEDULE FOR YEAR 2024 ACADEMIC QUALITY ASSURANCE COMMITTEE (AQAC) SENATE HALL, LEVEL 5, MAR BUILDING, IIUM GOMBAK ZOOM MEETING (FOR KUANTAN, GAMBANG & PAGOH ONLY)

No.	MEETING NO.	DEADLINE FOR PAPER SUBMISSION	DATE (DAY) OF MEETING
1.	AQAC No.1/2024	08 <sup>th</sup> January 2024 (Monday)	18 <sup>th</sup> January 2024 (Thursday)
2.	AQAC No.2/2024	22 <sup>nd</sup> March 2024 (Friday)	18 <sup>th</sup> April 2024 (Thursday)
3.	AQAC No.3/2024	14 <sup>th</sup> June 2024 (Friday)	11 <sup>th</sup> July 2024 (Thursday)
4.	AQAC No.4/2024	13 <sup>th</sup> September 2024 (Friday)	10 <sup>th</sup> October 2024 (Thursday)

\*All proposals are to be emailed to the AQAC Secretariat at kca@iium.edu.my

## \*Categories of proposal:

- Establishment of New Academic Programme
- Curriculum Review
- Continual Quality Improvement (CQI)
- Sejahtera Academic Framework (SAF)
- Other Matters

## Secretary

Assoc. Prof. Dr. Lihanna Borhan Director, Office of Knowledge for Change and Advancement

## Chairman

Prof. Dr. Ahmad Faris Ismail Deputy Rector (Academic & Internationalisation)

> AQAC Secretariat Office of Knowledge for Change and Advancement (KCA) Tel: 03 6421 6781/ 6783/ 6787 Email: kca@iium.edu.my